Doc. 19

The District Court Clerk is directed to enter this Order, provide copies counsel, and close this case. DATED this 31st day of October 2016. S/Rosanna Malouf Peterson ROSANNA MALOUF PETERSON United States District Judge								
DATED this 31st day of October 2016. S/Rosanna Malouf Peterson ROSANNA MALOUF PETERSON United States District Judge 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	h	r this Oı	rder,	pro	vid	e co	pie	s to
s/Rosanna Malouf Peterson ROSANNA MALOUF PETERSON United States District Judge 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16								
S/Rosanna Malouf Peterson ROSANNA MALOUF PETERSON United States District Judge 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16								
ROSANNA MALOUF PETERSON United States District Judge 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16								
6 United States District Judge 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16								
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16							ON	l
9 10 11 12 13 14 15								
10 11 12 13 14 15								
11								
12 13 14 15 16								
13 14 15 16								
14 15 16								
15 16								
16								
17								
1 /								
18								
19								
20								
21								

ORDER OF DISMISSAL WITH PREJUDICE ~ 2